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Revision date: 2023-07-24

Manufacturer

BEMER INTERNATIONAL AG
Austrasse 15
Triesen, LI 9495

Company ID: 133956

Licence No.: 98407

Type: System

Device class: 2

Device first issue date 2017-01-18
Licence name: BEMER THERAPY SYSTEM


https://www.canada.ca/en.html
http://www.hc-sc.gc.ca/index-eng.php
http://www.hc-sc.gc.ca/dhp-mps/index-eng.php
http://www.hc-sc.gc.ca/dhp-mps/md-im/index-eng.php
https://www.canada.ca/en.html
https://www.canada.ca/en/health-canada.html
https://health-products.canada.ca/mdall-limh/prepareSearch?&type=archived
https://health-products.canada.ca/mdall-limh/prepareSearch?&type=active

Device details

Identifier
Device first first issue
issue date Device name date Device identifier

2017-01-18 B.BODY CLASSIC 2017-01-18 430100

2017-01-18 B.BODY 2017-01-18 430200
PROFESSIONAL

2017-01-18 B.BOX CLASSIC 2020-02-27 420100

2017-01-18 B.BOX 2020-02-27 420200
PROFESSIONAL

2017-01-18 B.GRIP 2017-01-18 431000

2017-01-18 B.PAD 2017-01-18 430300

2017-01-18 B.SCAN 2017-01-18 450100

2017-01-18 B.SIT 2017-01-18 431400

2017-01-18 B.SPOT 2017-01-18 431100

2017-01-18 BEMER CLASSIC-SET 2020-02-27 410100

2017-01-18 BEMER 2020-02-27 410200
PROFESSIONAL-SET
2018-07-03 B.LIGHT 2018-07-03 431200

Licence No.: 108832

Type: System

Device class: 2

Device first issue date 2023-02-03

Licence name: BEMER THERAPY SYSTEM EVO



Device details

Device first
issue date

2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03

2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03

2023-02-03
2023-02-03

2023-02-03

2023-02-03

2023-02-03

Device name
B.BED EVO
B.BODY EVO
B.BOX EVO
B.GRIP EVO

B.LIGHT CLEAR EVO

B.LIGHT RESTORE
EVO

B.PAD EVO
B.SIT EVO
B.SPOT EVO

BATTERY STAND
B.BOX EVO

BEAUTY PACK EVO

BEMER BASIC-SET
EVO

BEMER PREMIUM-
SET EVO

CAR POWER
ADAPTER B.BOX
EVO

EXTENSION CORD
APPLICATORS EVO

Identifier
first issue
date

2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03

2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03
2023-02-03

2023-02-03
2023-02-03

2023-02-03

2023-02-03

2023-02-03

Device identifier

434400
434300
424000
454000
434500
434600

434100
434200
434000
454100

415000
414100

414230

444100

454500



Identifier

Device first first issue

issue date Device name date

2023-02-03 POWER SUPPLY 2023-02-03
B.BOX EVO
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Device identifier

444000
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